Agilent N9340A
Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer
Technical Overview
Put the speed and performance of
Agilent spectrum analysis
in the hands of your engineers

Tracking generator (Option TG3 )
Ordering Information
Model number Description
11
Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer
N9340A
N9340A   handheld spectrum analyzer 100 kHz to 3.0 GHz
Accessories supplied as standard with each
Multi-language Quick Start Tutorial
CD-ROM of the manual
Soft carrying case
Options
N9340A-PA3 3 GHz preamplifier
N9340A-TG3 3 GHz tracking generator
N9340A-1TC Hard transit case
N9340A-1DC Automotive 12 VDC adaptor
N9340A-BAT Spare battery pack
N9340A-ADP Spare AC/DC adaptor
N9340A-ABA Manual – English
N9340A-AB2 Manual – Chinese
N9340A-ABJ Manual – Japanese
Warranty and service
Standard warranty is one year.
R-51B-001-3C         1 year Return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
Calibration